UHF NO GROUND PLANE Whip Antenna 1/2, Unity gain dBd, NMO
[30-587307-01, 30-587308-01, 30-587309-01]
No Ground Plane (NGP) UHF antenna for AW435BT and AW404BT transceivers
Performance: These antennas feature a 1/2 wave whip with a base loaded matching coil. They have a
power handling capacity of 200 watts.
Stylish and Durable: These antennas are manufactured using the finest corrosion resistant materials
and finishes available. The base is triple plated chrome brass.
Dependable: The large diameter low loss coil form is insert molded and features a spring loaded contact.

LENGTH: 13.5" max.
MOUNTING: Standard TAD/NMO type
Ordering Information:
FREQUENCY BRITE BLACK
406-430MHz A1842A-06 A1842B-06
430-450MHz A1842A-30 A1842B-30
450-470MHz A1842A-50 A1842B-50
470-490MHz A1842A-70 A1842B-70
490-512MHz A1842A-90 A1842B-90
To order with shock spring add suffix S to the part number.
Example: A1842AS-44 or A1842BS-44
Vertical Pattern No Ground Plane
0
30
60